Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Aspirin belongs to the group of drugs.

Question Image

How many genotypes are possible for the allele "A" and "a" ?

The number of dug addicts in Pakistan's currently to be about:

When the complete map of human genome was published?

The simple and most common way of asexual reproduction in bacteria:

Copies of chromatids of chromosomes are made through the process called.

is joint move in only one plane.

Branch of Biology is which we study about inheritance.

The substance used for the treatment, cure, preventiion or diagnosis of disease are clalled;

The simplest method of asexual reproduction is:

The maintenance of internal body temperature is called.

Pisum sativum is scientific name of:

Bone forms:

Naturally found in graphite and diamond.

Answers Choice

oo w >

oW

JOoW>r DOWr D0WP TOWP» UO0W

oW UOwWr

UOW» UOW > UOW» DOUP UOWH UOW>

. Synthetic drugs

. Drugs from Bacteria

. Drug from minerals

. Drugs from plant and fungi

. drfghjgfdsa

fsgdhgjgds

. sfghjjgdfs12345

two
three
four
seven

200000
300000
400000
500000

2002
2001
2005
1902

Binary fission

. Multiple fission
. Regeneration

Budding

. Inheritance
. Transcription
. Translation

Replication

Ball &amp; Socket

. Hinge joint
. Moveable joint
. Slightly moveable joints.

. Pharmacology
. Physiology

Ecology
Genetics

. Medicinal drugs

Narcotics
Hallucinogens
Sedatives

Fragmentation
budding
parthenogenesis

. binary fission

Osmoregulation
Thermoregulation
Excretion

. Guttation

Onion
Frog

. Mustard plant

Pea plant

Musous

. Hormones

Oxygen
Blood cells

Nitrogen
Oxygen

Hydrogen
Carbon



16

17

18

19

20

Antibiotic are used for the:

During binary fission, the nucleus of parent organism divides into two by:

The points of attachment of genes on chromosomes are called:

These are unit of inheritance.

Organisms that make their own food with help of sunlight, CO and HoO are called.

A

Cc
D

A
B

oOow>» O

oOow>» OO

. Treatment of viral infections

. Immunization against infections

.Bothaandb

. Sexual reproduction
. Meiosis

. None of these

. Transcription
. Translation

. Phenotype
. Alleles

. Phenotype
. Genotype

. Consumers

. Decomposers
. Predators



