

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Aspirin belongs to the group of drugs.	A. Synthetic drugs B. Drugs from Bacteria C. Drug from minerals D. Drugs from plant and fungi
2	Question Image	B. drfghjgfdsa C. fsgdhgjgds D. sfghjjgdfs12345
3	How many genotypes are possible for the allele "A" and "a" ?	A. two B. three C. four D. seven
4	The number of dug addicts in Pakistan's currently to be about:	A. 200000 B. 300000 C. 400000 D. 500000
5	When the complete map of human genome was published?	A. 2002 B. 2001 C. 2005 D. 1902
6	The simple and most common way of asexual reproduction in bacteria:	A. Binary fission B. Multiple fission C. Regeneration D. Budding
7	Copies of chromatids of chromosomes are made through the process called.	A. Inheritance B. Transcription C. Translation D. Replication
8	is joint move in only one plane.	A. Ball & Docket B. Hinge joint C. Moveable joint D. Slightly moveable joints.
9	Branch of Biology is which we study about inheritance.	A. Pharmacology B. Physiology C. Ecology D. Genetics
10	The substance used for the treatment, cure, preventiion or diagnosis of disease are clalled;	A. Medicinal drugs B. Narcotics C. Hallucinogens D. Sedatives
11	The simplest method of asexual reproduction is:	A. Fragmentation B. budding C. parthenogenesis D. binary fission
12	The maintenance of internal body temperature is called.	A. Osmoregulation B. Thermoregulation C. Excretion D. Guttation
13	Pisum sativum is scientific name of:	A. Onion B. Frog C. Mustard plant D. Pea plant
14	Bone forms:	A. Musous B. Hormones C. Oxygen D. Blood cells
15	Naturally found in graphite and diamond.	A. Nitrogen B. Oxygen C. Hydrogen D. Carbon

16	Antibiotic are used for the:	A. Treatment of viral infections B. Treatment of bacterial infections C. Immunization against infections D. Both a and b
17	During binary fission, the nucleus of parent organism divides into two by:	A. Sexual reproduction B. Meiosis C. Mitosis D. None of these
18	The points of attachment of genes on chromosomes are called:	A. Transcription B. Translation C. Loci D. Phenotype
19	These are unit of inheritance.	A. Genes B. Alleles C. Phenotype D. Genotype
20	Organisms that make their own food with help of sunlight, CO and H_2O are called.	A. Consumers B. Producers C. Decomposers D. Predators